
Coaches:

Beatrice Green, Head Coach
Esais Brumfield, Asst Coach

 Institute of Technology, Syracuse
(G) V Winter Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 16, 2017 Sat Regular Season TBD 2:30
PM

SRC
Arena

Departure Point:
ITC
Departure Time:
1:00 PM

L

Dec 27, 2017 Wed Regular Season
(Invitational) TBD 10:00

AM
SRC
Arena

Departure Point:
ITC
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

Jan 9, 2018 Tue Regular Season
(Invitationall) TBD 4:30

PM
8:00
PM

SRC
Arena

Departure Point:
ITC
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

Jan 13, 2018 Sat Regular Season
(Invitational) TBD 10:00

AM
SRC
Arena

Departure Point:
ITC
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

Jan 20, 2018 Sat Regular Season
(Invitational) TBD 10:00

AM
SRC
Arena

Departure Point:
ITC
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

Jan 31, 2018 Wed Regular Season (OHSL
LEAGUE MEET) TBD 4:30

PM
SRC
Arena

Departure Point:
ITC
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Feb 7, 2018 Wed Post-Season (SECTIONAL
MEET) TBD 4:30

PM
SRC
Arena

Departure Point:
ITC
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

NL

Feb 14, 2018 Wed Regular Season (STATE
QUALIFIER) TBD 4:30

PM
SRC
Arena

Departure Point:
ITC
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Feb 18, 2018 Sun Post-Season (STATE
QUALIFIER) TBD 12:00

PM
3:00
PM

SRC
Arena

Departure Point:
ITC
Departure Time:
10:45 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:00
PM

NL

Mar 3, 2018 Sat Post-Season (STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP) TBD 9:00

AM
Staten
Island

Departure Point:
ITC
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Date: 2025-12-17


	Institute of Technology, Syracuse (G) V Winter Track Coaches: Beatrice Green, Head Coach Esais Brumfield, Asst Coach
	(G) V Winter Track
	Coaches:


